
10/6/2023	 Fri	 8 days

10/14/2023	 Sat	 8 days

10/22/2023	 Sun	 6 days

10/28/2023	 Sat	 8 days	

11/5/2023	 Sun	 6 days

11/11/2023	 Sat	 8 days

11/19/2023	 Sun	 6 days

11/25/2023	 Sat 	 8 days

12/3/2023	 Sun	 6 days

12/9/2023	 Sat	 8 days

12/17/2023	 Sun	 6 days

12/23/2023	 Sat	 8 days

12/31/2023	 Sun	 6 days

          6 Day		  Sunday   4:00 pm	 Saturday   8:00 am

          7 Day		  Saturday  4:00 pm	 Saturday  8:00 am

          8 Day		  Friday 4:00 pm	 Saturday   8:00 am

          8 Day		  Saturday 4:00 pm	 Sunday    8:00 am

Normal schedule pending unforseen delays.

The Carnival Spirit’s Cruise Schedule
2023-2024 DEPARTURES FROM MOBILE, ALABAMA

cruise duration	 if ship leaves on:	 it returns on:

WWW.MOBILE.ORG/CRUISE

Date		  Day	 Length

1/6/2024	 Sat 	 8 days

1/14/2024	 Sun	 6 days

1/20/2024	 Sat	 8 days

1/28/2024	 Sun	 6 days

2/3/2024	 Sat	 8 days

2/11/2024	 Sun	 6 days

2/17/2024	 Sat	 8 days

2/25/2024	 Sun	 6 days 

3/2/2024	 Sat	 8 days

3/10/2024	 Sun	 6 days

3/16/2024	 Sat	 8 days

3/24/2024	 Sun	 6 days

3/30/2024	 Sat       7 days

Date		  Day	 Length


